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                        18 July 2016 
 

Key for Waiting Restrictions 
 
All areas over which the provision of the orders apply are defined by the shaded areas as shown on the following plans plus a contiguous area not indicated on the plans of verge and/or footway 
between the carriageway edge and the highway boundary. The plans in this schedule are based upon grid references of the Ordnance Survey National Grid defined by the OSGB 36 triangulation. 
 
 
Prohibition of waiting at any time  
 

101  check  No waiting at any time  
 

107  pat020 No waiting 8.00am-6.00pm Mon–Sat  

 
 
Free Limited Waiting 
 

716  shd62  Waiting limited to 1hr No return within 1hr  
8.00am-6.00pm Mon–Sat  

 
 
 
Specified Vehicles  
      

830  check  Disabled persons vehicles at any time  
  

844  usgs721 No stopping at any time except taxis 
 

 
 
Clearways  
 

1100  usgs503 School Keep Clear-No stopping at any time  

 

1115  usgs702 Bus stand No stopping except local buses  
8.00am-9.00am and 3.00pm-4.00pm Mon-Fri  

 
 

 





No stopping 
at any time 
except taxis

Disabled persons 
vehicles 
at any time

Waiting limited to 1hr 
No return within 1hr 
8.00am-6.00pm Mon-Sat

School Keep Clear-
No stopping 
at any time

Bus stand No stopping 
except local buses 
8.00am-9.00am and 
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Waiting limited to 1hr No return within 1hr 
8.00am-6.00pm any day

CL
OS

E

RO
AD

KEYMER ROAD
ORION PARADE

CLAYTON AVENUE

PA
RK

LA
ND

S 
RO

AD DALE AVENUE

WI
ND

MI
LL

 AV
EN

UE

B 2116

DO
WN

S 
VI

EW

OR
CH

AR
D 

LA
NE

PA
RK

LA
ND

S 
RO

AD

DA
LE

 AV
EN

UE

CourtOrion
FB

PC

Fitzjohn

2

1

4

6

5

8

3

7

9

PO

Parade

Ty
e

The Orchard

TCB

Pa
uli

ne
 Th

aw
 C

en
tre

Hall

Lodge

Ce
ntr

e

Parish

to

He
ron

's

Garage

He
alt

h

Hassocks

11

Telephone

Waterside

44

83

81

13

33
24

18

2a

29

1a

4a

16

25

15

12

42
40

14

48

62

17

68

58

43
53

21

69

49

36

Da
le 

Te
rra

ce

Exchange

Orchard House

66a

1 to 6

1 to 18

1 t
o 1

0

16 to 20

16

FB

FB

8

16

6

3

12

14

11

12

12

13

FB

2
13

13

12

4

6
1

1

1

1

1

Centre

to 15

1

4

4

FB

2

29

4

4

11

4

5

13

2

13

WI
LM

IN
GT

ONVI
EW

DO
W

NS

West Sussex County Council
Highways & Transport
The Grange
Tower Street 
Chichester 
West Sussex 
PO19 1RH

TILE REF NO:

SHEET ISSUE NO 5

TQ3015SEN
MID SUSSEX DISTRICT: HASSOCKS
WAITING RESTRICTIONS

Reproduced from or based upon 2013 Ordnance  Survey material with permission of the Controller of HMSO (c) Crown Copyright reserved.
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright  and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings West Sussex County Council Licence No. 100023447

SCALE:
±

SHEET ACTIVE FROM - 18/07/2016 at A3 size
1:1250



School Keep Clear-
No stopping 
at any time

No waiting 
at any time

Junior School
The Windmills

DALE AVENUE

SCHOOL ACCESS

ST
AF

FO
RD

 W
AY

KEYMER ROAD

LODGE LANE

HIGHLANDS CLOSE

WINDMILLS
 JUNIOR

F

1

6

4

LB

Sta

The Greyhound

The

Terrace

11 La
ure

l

Be
ec

he
s

Jordans

Co
tta

ge
s

23

57

46
41

86

38

15
61

17

22

47

14

18

62

36

33

59

24

30

44

20

34

28

85

97

74

50

13

26

73

16

Baldwins

Lodge House

Medlar Cott

26
a

109

28
a

26
B

Little Baldwins

36

4

33

28

23

18

50

13

West Sussex County Council
Highways & Transport
The Grange
Tower Street 
Chichester 
West Sussex 
PO19 1RH

TILE REF NO:

SHEET ISSUE NO 3

TQ3115SWS
MID SUSSEX DISTRICT: HASSOCKS
WAITING RESTRICTIONS

Reproduced from or based upon 2013 Ordnance  Survey material with permission of the Controller of HMSO (c) Crown Copyright reserved.
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright  and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings West Sussex County Council Licence No. 100023447

SCALE:
±

SHEET ACTIVE FROM - 18/07/2016 at A3 size
1:1250


	TRO_COVER_PAGE
	MID SSX LOC PLAN
	$Mid Sussex District_Schedule_descriptions_key_20160108
	Sealed Order Articles
	midsussexTQ3015SEN
	midsussexTQ3115SWS

